AIR POWERED DOUBLE DIAPHRAGM PUMPS
PRODUCT GUIDE
2018
Diaphragm Pump Characteristics
Positive
Displacement
Pump
Compressed

decrease in liquid low rates. (Compared to an
old equivalent model pump. (Average 16%).
Pump Model Nomenclature
Dry Run
Self-priming
Diaphragm Pumps can operate dry and they also generate relatively high Vacuum
Pressure, thus allowing the pump to Self-Prime.
#1 There is no need to use special mechanisms, equipment or special startup procedures to prime  the pump.
#2 Pumps can operate both wet and dry and can self-prime repeatedly without damage.
Safely Transfer Flammable and Hazardous materials.
Diaphragm pumps are powered by compressed air and do not have any kind of electrical
connections. They cannot overheat and they are cooled naturally during operation by
the supply of compressed air. When correctly earthed, they are considered safe to use
Made in Japan
All YTS Pumps are designed engineered and manufactured in Japan. Every pump is
torqued and tested prior to dispatch to ensure correct performance and optimal leak
proof operation.
D030V
D030 Plastic Pump Series
PVDF Diaphragm Pump with ¼” Connections
8 L/min Max Flow Rate.
¼" Air Powered Double Diaphragm Pumps
D030 Plastic  Pump Series
Max Flow Rate: 8 L/min.
Max Solids Size: 0 mm.
Max Air Inlet Pressure: 0.2 ~ 0.7 Mpa
Max Suction Lift:
Liquid Connections: ¼” (6mm) Threaded Connections. (Side Ports)
Wetted Body Materials: PVDF.
Diaphragm / Check Valve Materials: PTFE.
CE. ATEX.
5
Special low flow ¼” plastic pump model available in PVDF.
Looped C® Air Spool. Ryton (PPS) Plastic Air Motor Section. Internal Silencer. Female
Threaded Side Port Liquid Connections. Fully bolted body. Compact size. Small
footprint. Non-Lubricated design. Torqued, leak & operation tested prior to shipment.
Special ¼” PVDF Pump model fitted with the Looped C® Air Spool for increased performance,
reliability & extended parts life expectancy. PTFE Diaphragms & Flat Check Valves as standard.
Extra Low flow rates. Typically, an Export Licence is not required.
Note. factors affecting a pumps stated liquid flow rate, suction lift & solids handling capabilities include but are not limited
to; pump size, diaphragm, ball valve & ball seat, type & materials of construction, air inlet pressure & air flow capability, liquid
viscosity, specific gravity, slurry content, ambient & liquid temperature, liquid inlet & liquid outlet width, piping type, piping
length & overall piping configuration.
D050A
D050P
D050 Pump Series
Diaphragm Pumps with ¼” Connections
11.5 L/min Max Flow Rate.
¼" Air Powered Double Diaphragm Pumps
GFRPP
D050 Pump Series
Max Flow Rate:
Max Solids Size: Flat Valve = 0 mm.
Max Air Inlet Pressure: 0.2 ~ 0.7 Mpa
Max Suction Lift:
Liquid Connections: ¼” (6mm) Threaded Connections. (Side Ports or optional
Multi Ports)
Wetted Body Materials:
Diaphragm / Check Valve Materials: PTFE.
CE. ATEX. (Some Models) FDA. (Some Models)
Optional MultiPort Models.
6